
25.07.24 (Thr) 

26.07.24 (Fri) 

The following is the programme for courses/components of Three/Four-Year 

BA/BSc/BCom Senm. Il Exam. 2024 (under CCF 2022) of the University of Calcutta. 

HoDs/Coordinators are requested to make necessary arrangements: 

Date 

24.07.24 (Wed) BCom (3-year) Mrn. 
BSC (3-year) Mrn. 

VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE 
269, D.H. ROAD, THAKURPUKUR, KOLKATA-700063 

(GOVT. SPONSORED) (NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE 'A) 

29.07.24 (Mon) 
30.07.24 (Tue) 
31.07.24 (Wed) 
01.08.24 (Thr) 
22.08.24 (Thr) 

23.08.24 (Fri) 

Stream 

BA (3-year) Day 
BCom (4-year) Mrn. 
BSc (3-year) Mrn. 
BA/BSC (4-year) Day 

Notice 

BA (3-year) Day 
BSc (3-year) Mrn. 
BA/BSC (4-year) Day 
BA (3-year) Day 

BSc (4-year) Day 

Course 
MDC Th 

SEC Th 

SEC Th 
IDC Th 
IDC Th 

IDC Th 

IDC Th 

IDC Pr/Tu 
IDC Pr/Tu 
IDC Pr/Tu 

BA/BSC (3-year) Mrn./Day 
BA/BSC (3-year) Mrn./DayCC1 Tu 
BA/BSc (3-year) Mrn./Day 
BA/BSC (4-year) Day 
BCom (3-year) Mrn. 
BSc (3-year) Mrn. 

BSC (3-year) Mrn. 
BA (3-year) Day 
BCom (4-year) Mrn. 
BSc (4-year) Day 

SEC Pr/Tu 

CC2 Tu 
Minor Tu 

CVAC-IKS Th 

CVAC-LDP Th 

CVAC-DAE Th 

CVAC-IKS Th 
CVÀC-IKS Th 

CVAC-LDP Th 
CVAC-DAE Th 

Dáte: 16.07.2024 

CVAC-IKS Th 

Start Time 

09:00 AM 

09:00 AM 

12:00 PM 

09:00 AM 

09:00 AM 

12:00 PM 

03:00 PM 

Batch (if any) and 
time of exam. to 

be notified by the 
depts. Additional 
days (if needed) 
may be fixed up 
to 06.08.24 (Tue) 
09:00 AM 

12:00 PM 

12:00 PM 
03:00 PM 

09:00 AM 

12:00 PM 

12:00 PM 

03:00 PM BA/BSC (4-year) Day 
NB: 4-Year (Honours), 3-Year (General/MDC), IKS (Indian Knowledge System and its 

Date, batch (if any) and time for all BCom (4/3-year) tutorials are to be notified by 
the department, and completed within 19.08.2024 (Mon). 
Date, batch (if any) and time for BA/BSC (4-year) tutorials are to be notified by the 
respective departments, and completed within 19.08.2024 (Mon). 

T�acher-in-Charge TeBcherin-Chargo 
VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE 

Thakurpukur, Kol-63 

Applications), LDP (Lifestyle Diseases and their Prevention), (DAE): Domestic 
Applications of Electronics 
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